

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS. 19-20 & 29-30
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10866-10867 OF 2010

M.SIDDIQ@H.M.SIDDIQ, JAMIAT ULAMA-I-HIND Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHANT SURESH DAS & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and seeking permission to implead more respondents and office report)

Date: 14/01/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.S.Khan,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria,Adv.
Mr. Akram Khan,Adv.
Mr. Hasan Anzar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG]
Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Gubrele,Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija ,Adv

Mr. Amit Pawan ,Adv

Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta ,Adv

Md. Shahid Anwar ,Adv

Mr. M.R. Shamshad ,Adv

INTERVENOR-IN-PERSON

-2-

Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Pawan K. Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi ,Adv

Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa ,Adv

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. A. Rasheed Qureshi, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. H.P. Rawal, Learned Additional Solicitor General has submitted that copy of the application for impleadment shall be given to Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Advocate, Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi , Advocate and Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta , Advocate within one week from today in all the civil appeals.

All the I.As be notified before the Regular Bench preferably on 28.1.2013.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(S.S.R.KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER